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Pos

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

aerobicmonsters.nelorowing.com/resultados.php?classe=26&t=1638642382&n=J18 Women

Bib

110

108

112

114

115

Name

Marta Condeco
Galitos

Mariana
Estrabocha
CN Barreirense

Clara Esmeriz
Infante

Rita Quesado
VRL

Mafalda Amaro
Galitos

Category

J18
Women

J18
Women

J18
Women

J18
Women

J18
Women

Intermediate
1

00:10:13.392

00:10:37.397

00:11:16.430

00:11:35.435

00:12:04.958

Intermediate
2

00:20:29.851

00:21:04.967

00:22:27.980

00:22:34.824

00:23:46.571

J18 Women

Finish

00:29:47.205

00:32:01.699

00:32:05.467

00:32:59.826

00:33:48.911

Penalty

m



